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Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
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Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
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Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday
Friday

Time
(From)

9
10

11
12
14
15
16

10
11
12

14
15
16

10
11
12
14
15
16

10
11

12
14
15
16
10
11
12
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15
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CIAS Winter Semester 2020 Time Table

Time
(To)

9.55 SA654

10.55 SA654

11.55 SA654
12.55 VACANT
14.55 VACANT
15.55 VACANT
16.55 VACANT
9.55 SA662
10.55 SA662
11.55 SA662
12.55 VACANT

14.55 SA663
15.55 VACANT
16.55 VACANT
9.55 VACANT
10.55 VACANT
11.55 SA664
12.55 SA664
14.55 SA638
15.55 SA638
16.55 VACANT
9.55 VACANT
10.55 VACANT
11.55 VACANT

12.55 SA645

14.55 SA663
15.55 VACANT
16.55 VACANT
9.55 VACANT
10.55 SA664
11.55 SA664
12.55 VACANT

14.55 SA645

15.55 SA645
16.55 VACANT

Course No.

Course Title

Ethnicity Religion and
Politics of Afghanistan
Ethnicity Religion and
Politics of Afghanistan
Ethnicity Religion and
Politics of Afghanistan
VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

GIS for Area Studies
GIS for Area Studies
GIS for Area Studies
VACANT

Society, Culture and
Politics in Tibet
VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

Research Methodology
Research Methodology
Modern Tibetan
Modern Tibetan
VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

Government and Politics

of Mongolia

Society, Culture and
Politics in Tibet
VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

Research Methodology
Research Methodology
VACANT

Government and Politics

of Mongolia

Government and Politics

of Mongolia
VACANT

Number of
Credits

Course Incharge
3 Dr. Ambrish Dhaka
3 Dr. Ambrish Dhaka

3 Dr. Ambrish Dhaka

VACANT  VACANT
VACANT  VACANT
VACANT  VACANT
VACANT  VACANT
3 Dr. Ambrish Dhaka
3 Dr. Ambrish Dhaka
3 Dr. Ambrish Dhaka
VACANT  VACANT
3 Dr. Tseetan Namgyal
VACANT  VACANT
VACANT  VACANT
VACANT  VACANT
VACANT  VACANT

4 Dr. Mahesh R Debata
4 Dr. Mahesh R Debata
1.5 Dr. Tseetan Namgyal
1.5 Dr. Tseetan Namgyal

VACANT VACANT
VACANT  VACANT
VACANT VACANT
VACANT  VACANT
3 Prof. Sharad K Soni
3 Dr. Tseetan Namgyal
VACANT VACANT
VACANT  VACANT
VACANT  VACANT
4 Dr. Mahesh R Debata
4 Dr. Mahesh R Debata
VACANT  VACANT
3 Prof. Sharad K Soni
3 Prof. Sharad K Soni
VACANT  VACANT



